TC1029-3     9/20/99
EVALUATION
KIT
AVAILABLE TC1029
© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21340A
FEATURES
■ Optimized for Single-Supply Operation
■ Small Package ......................................8-Pin MSOP

is ideal for battery-operated applications.
Linear Building Block – Dual Low-Power Op Amp
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package  Temp. Range
TC1029EPA 8-Pin DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC1029EUA 8-Pin MSOP – 40°C to +85°C
TC1029EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC1043EV Evaluation Kit for Linear Building Block Family
PIN CONFIGURATION (DIP, MSOP, and SOIC)
TC1029
VDD
OUT2